Gezwommen A-tijden in 2014

zwemmer
Van Den Wijngaert Roel
De Schutter Hannes
De Schutter Hannes
De Schutter Hannes
De Schutter Hannes
De Schutter Hannes
De Schutter Hannes
De Schutter Hannes
De Schutter Hannes
Van Looy Quinten
Van Looy Quinten
Van Looy Quinten
Van Looy Quinten
Van Looy Quinten
Van Looy Quinten
Van Looy Quinten
Langmans Wannes
Langmans Wannes
Langmans Wannes
Downey Ben
Downey Ben

Staes Thomas
Staes Thomas
Staes Thomas
Staes Thomas
Staes Thomas
Staes Thomas
Leenders Bram
Leenders Bram
Leenders Bram
Leenders Bram
Liekens Jasper
Liekens Jasper
Moyens Lennert
Moyens Lennert
Hollanders lan
Hollanders lan
Lieckens Nolan
Wyns Seppe

Wyns Seppe
Moerman Margot
Moerman Margot
Moerman Margot
Moerman Margot
Moerman Margot
Moerman Margot
Moerman Margot
Moerman Margot
Kerkhofs Shannon
Peeters Saar
Peeters Saar
Peeters Saar
Peeters Saar
Housen Lore
Housen Lore
Housen Lore
Wijnants Jasmine
Wynants Jasmine
Wynants Jasmine
Van De Velde Sien
Van De Velde Sien
Van De Velde Sien
Diels Jolien

Diels Jolien

wedstr
100m vrij
1500m vrij
800m vrij
200m vrij
400m vrij
100m vlinder
200m wissel
100m vrij
200m vlinder
200m wissel
100m rug
100m vlinder
400m vrij
200m vrij
200m rug
100m vrij
100m school
100m vrij
200m vrij
400m vrij
200m vrij
200m wissel
200m vrij
400m wissel
100m school
200m school
400m vrij
100m school
200m vrij
200m wissel
100m vrij
400m vrij
200m wissel
200m wissel
400m vrij
400m vrij
200m wissel
400m vrij
400m vrij
200m wissel
200m vrij
800m vrij
100m vrij
100m vlinder
400m vrij
200m wissel
400m wissel
100m school
200m vrij
100m rug
200m vrij
200m rug
100m vrij
100m vlinder
100m vrij
200m wissel
200m wissel
200m wissel
400m vrij
200m rug
100m rug
200m vrij
100m vrij
200m vrij

tijd
00:55.57
17:06.40
09:03.96
02:03.61
04:21.20
01:02.43
02:22.19
00:57.04
02:17.94
02:16.29
01:02.59
01:03.39
04:26.06
02:03.90
02:25.24
00:55.43
01:13.40
00:58.72
02:09.18
04:38.93
02:10.36
02:31.95
02:15.09
05:09.78
01:11.62
02:37.27
04:49.40
01:17.51
02:14.61
02:30.60
01:01.62
05:19.45
02:52.26
02:48.48
04:55.13
05:28.63
02:55.56
05:47.95
05:05.19
02:48.34
02:11.00
09:21.95
01:00.29
01:06.75
04:33.31
02:29.05
05:16.48
01:15.41
02:21.57
01:17.08
02:27.24
02:38.23
01:06.58
01:14.68
01:08.40
02:48.05
02:55.38
02:54.54
05:12.40
02:40.84
01:16.13
02:28.83
01:08.49
02:27.73

datum

2014/01/26
2014/01/26
2014/01/26
2014/01/26
2014/01/26
2014/02/16
2014/04/27
2014/02/16
2014/05/04
2014/05/10
2014/02/16
2014/02/16
2014/01/26
2014/01/26
2014/03/09
2014/01/26
2014/02/16
2014/02/16
2014/03/23
2014/07/27
2014/07/27
2014/03/09
2014/03/23
2014/07/20
2014/02/09
2014/01/05
2014/02/09
2014/05/10
2014/03/23
2014/05/25
2014/02/16
2014/01/05
2014/05/25
2014/03/09
2014/01/05
2014/02/09
2014/02/09
2014/04/13
2014/01/05
2014/07/20
2014/07/27
2014/07/27
2014/01/26
2014/04/27
2014/05/04
2014/01/26
2014/01/26
2014/02/16
2014/03/23
2014/02/09
2014/05/25
2014/05/25
2014/02/09
2014/02/16
2014/02/09
2014/05/25
2014/03/09
2014/02/09
2014/07/20
2014/07/20
2014/05/10
2014/05/25
2014/02/23
2014/03/23
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